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JV Invite — SatJan 12, 2019

JV TEAM TOTALS
\ UB
Lake Park 26.20 23.50
Geneva 25.30 23.20
Carmel 25.20 21.90
Conant 25.80 22.90
Mundelein 25.00 20.90
Niles West 24.30 19.80
Homewood-Flossmoor  22.90 14.90
Hoffman Estates 22.00 15.90
York 21.90 14.00
Hinsdale Central 15.10 18.90

BB

22.70

21.95

23.45

22.55

21.15

20.65

16.50

17.15

15.40

13.90

FX

24.50

24.30

23.40

22.60

21.30

21.10

18.40

16.40

17.00

11.80

96.90
94.75
93.95
93.85
88.35
85.85
72.70
71.45
68.30
59.70



3T

3T

3T

3T

3T

8T

8T

8T

12T

127

14T

147

14T

177

177

177

177

177

22

Lake Park

Lake Park

Conant

Conant

Conant

Geneva

Lake Park

Carmel

Geneva

Mundelein

Conant

Carmel

Conant

Carmel

Mundelein

Niles West

Carmel

Geneva

Geneva

Mundelein

Niles West

Geneva

Annabelle Jung
Noelle Nelson
Alyssa Giambri
Kelly Guagenti

Mackenzie Lunkes

Brooke Basak
Olivia Perez
Baileigh Hannah
Kayla Gronowski
Tori Collins
Rebecca Schulz
Aideen Cazzini
Alivia Geier
Sarah Hoffman
Sophia Gilardi
Jocelyn Luu
Nina Kropiwiec
Betse Hauser
Abby Tomko
Jaime Allore
Sofia Saldana
Bella Disilvetro

JV Invite — Sat Jan 12, 2019
JV VAULT

8.80
8.80
8.60
8.60
8.60
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.45
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.10

23

24T

24T

24T

24T

28T

28T

30T

30T

327

327

327

35T

35T

35T

38T

38T

40T

40T

427

a7

Lake Park

Hinsdale Central

Hoffman Estates

Hoffman Estates

Homewood-Flossmoor

Niles West

Niles West

Homewood-Flossmoor

Homewood-Flossmoor

Homewood-Flossmoor

Mundelein

York

Mundelein

Niles West

York

Hinsdale Central

York

Homewood-Flossmoor

York

Hoffman Estates

Lake Park

Hayley Carling
Emma Baroni
Rylee Benson
Maya Brudz
Callie Stilts
Yashal Yousaf
Eliza Zarebski
Kaylah Fulgham
Gianna Smith
Hillary Shipp
Autumn Ottoman
Erin Wagner
Shannon Lampi
Dana Johnston
Kelly Martich
Jasmine Qadeer
Addie Roy
Ot'yana Williams
Alexis Korkowski
Zayuri Jarillo-Hernandez
Sophia McCormick

8.00
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.20
7.10
7.10
6.20
6.20



5T

5T

8T

8T

"t

"t

147

147

177

177

177

20

21

Lake Park

Lake Park

Geneva

Carmel

Conant

Geneva

Hinsdale Central

Conant

Niles West

Conant

Conant

Geneva

Lake Park

Conant

Mundelein

Mundelein

Carmel

Carmel

Geneva

Lake Park

Hinsdale Central

JV Invite — Sat Jan 12, 2019
JV UNEVEN BARS

Hayley Carling
Annabelle Jung
Bella Disilvetro
Aideen Cazzini
Alyssa Giambri
Kelsey Marschitz
Emma Baroni
Alivia Geier

Eliza Zarebski
Kelly Guagenti
Mackenzie Lunkes
Kayla Gronowski
Noelle Nelson
Tessa Hornstein
Tori Collins
Sophia Gilardi
Baileigh Hannah
Nina Kropiwiec
Brooke Evens
Olivia Perez

Ella Kisluk

8.10
8.10
8.00
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.50
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.20
7.20
7.10
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.90
6.70

22T

22T

24

25T

25T

27

28

29T

29T

31T

31T

33T

33T

35T

35T

35T

35T

39

40

4

Hoffman Estates

Mundelein

Geneva

Niles West

Niles West

Mundelein

Hoffman Estates

Homewood-Flossmoor

Homewood-Flossmoor

Lake Park

York

Niles West

York

Hinsdale Central

Homewood-Flossmoor

Mundelein

Niles West

York

Hoffman Estates

York

Maya Brudz
Jaime Allore
Betse Hauser
Selma Penava
Sofia Saldana
Autumn Ottoman
Rylee Benson
Kaylah Fulgham
Ot'yana Williams
Sophia McCormick
Kelly Martich
Leighla Sedghi
Erin Wagner
Jasmine Qadeer
Elanore Roberson
Shannon Lampi
Yashal Yousaf
Addie Roy
Isabella Mercado
Eden Jacquaet

6.60
6.60
6.50
6.10
6.10
5.50
5.30
5.20
5.20
4.90
4.90
4.70
4.70
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.40
4.00
3.70



20

21

22

23

Carmel

Geneva

Niles West

Carmel

Lake Park

Conant

Lake Park

Conant

Carmel

Geneva

Mundelein

Conant

Mundelein

Lake Park

Conant

Mundelein

Carmel

Geneva

Niles West

Mundelein

Conant

Niles West

Geneva

Sarah Hoffman
Kayla Gronowski
Eliza Zarebski
Aideen Cazzini
Annabelle Jung
Alyssa Giambri
Hayley Carling
Alivia Geier
Baileigh Hannah
Brooke Basak
Jaime Allore
Mackenzie Lunkes
Tori Collins
Noelle Nelson
Marina Skutnik
Autumn Ottoman
Nina Kropiwiec
Brooke Evens
Selma Penava
Sophia Gilardi
Taylor Geier

Rita Yohanna
Abby Tomko
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JV BALANCE BEAM

8.15
8.10
8.05
8.00
7.95
7.90
7.70
7.50
7.30
7.25
7.20
7.15
7.10
7.05
6.90
6.85
6.80
6.60
6.50
6.45
6.30
6.10
6.05

24  Homewood-Flossmoor

25 Hoffman Estates

26  Hoffman Estates

27 Homewood-Flossmoor

28  Lake Park

29T Hinsdale Central

29T  Niles West

31 Hoffman Estates

32 York

33  York

34 Geneva

35 Hinsdale Central

36  York

37T Homewood-Flossmoor

37T Mundelein

39  Niles West

40 Homewood-Flossmoor

41 Hoffman Estates

42  Hoffman Estates

43 Hinsdale Central

44 York

45  Homewood-Flossmoor

46 York

Callie Stilts
Samantha Serrano
Maya Brudz
Ot'yana Williams
Sophia McCormick
Emma Baroni
Yashal Yousaf
Rylee Benson
Alexis Korkowski
Eden Jacquaet
Bella Disilvetro
Jasmine Qadeer
Addie Roy

Bella Roman
Shannon Lampi
Sonya Koffman
Kaylah Fulgham
Jocelyne Rios
Zayuri Jarillo-Hernandez
Ella Kisluk
Samantha Neely
Vontrise McTear
Mikayla Elkins

6.00
5.90
5.85
5.80
5.60
5.50
5.50
5.40
5.30
5.20
5.10
5.00
4.90
4.70
4.70
4.60
4.30
4.20
4.00
3.40
2.40
2.30
2.10



3T

3T

5T

5T

"t

m"T

13T

13T

13T

16T

16T

18T

18T

18T

21

Mundelein

Lake Park

Carmel

Lake Park

Conant

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Carmel

Lake Park

Conant

Lake Park

Carmel

Geneva

Niles West

Mundelein

Niles West

Conant

Conant

Niles West

Homewood-Flossmoor

JV Invite — Sat Jan 12, 2019
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Tori Collins
Olivia Perez
Aideen Cazzini
Annabelle Jung
Alyssa Giambri
Kayla Gronowski
Abby Tomko
Betse Hauser
Nina Kropiwiec
Noelle Nelson
Alivia Geier
Hayley Carling
Baileigh Hannah
Kelsey Marschitz
Eliza Zarebski
Sophia Gilardi
Ahava Atar
Taylor Geier
Kelly Guagenti
Sonya Koffman
Kaylah Fulgham

8.60
8.50
8.40
8.40
8.20
8.20
8.10
8.00
7.80
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.00
7.00
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.80

22T

22T

22T

25T

25T

27

28

29

30

31

32

33T

33T

35T

35T

37T

37T

37T

40

MT

4T

Hinsdale Central

Niles West

Niles West

Hoffman Estates

Homewood-Flossmoor

Geneva

Conant

York

Lake Park

Mundelein

York

Hoffman Estates

York

Hinsdale Central

Mundelein

Homewood-Flossmoor

Mundelein

York

Homewood-Flossmoor

Hoffman Estates

Homewood-Flossmoor

Emma Baroni
Selma Penava
Sofia Saldana
Rylee Benson
Gianna Smith
Brooke Evens
Kelsey Camarena
Kelly Martich
Sophia McCormick
Autumn Ottoman
Erin Wagner
Jocelyne Rios
Addie Roy
Jasmine Qadeer
Shannon Lampi
Myah Garrett
Grace Friello
Samantha Neely
Ot'yana Williams
Samantha Serrano
Elanore Roberson

6.60
6.60
6.60
6.50
6.50
6.40
6.20
5.90
5.80
5.70
5.60
5.50
5.50
5.20
5.20
5.10
5.10
5.10
4.80
4.40
4.40



Lake Park

Carmel

Conant

Geneva

Mundelein

Lake Park

Conant

Lake Park

Niles West

Carmel

Carmel

Annabelle Jung
Aideen Cazzini
Alyssa Giambri
Kayla Gronowski
Tori Collins
Hayley Carling
Alivia Geier
Noelle Nelson
Eliza Zarebski
Baileigh Hannah
Nina Kropiwiec
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JV ALL AROUND
33.25 12 Mundelein
32.70 13 Hinsdale Central
32.50 14 Mundelein
32.20 15  Hoffman Estates
31.40 16 Homewood-Flossmoor
31.30 17 Homewood-Flossmoor
31.00 18  Lake Park
30.75 19 York
30.65 20 Hinsdale Central
30.00 21 Mundelein
29.80

Sophia Gilardi
Emma Baroni
Autumn Ottoman
Rylee Benson
Kaylah Fulgham
Ot'yana Williams
Sophia McCormick
Addie Roy
Jasmine Qadeer
Shannon Lampi

28.85
27.70
25.45
25.10
23.80
22.90
22.50
22.00
21.90
21.70



